
I.D.:	26247108

Media	convertor	si	accesorii

Data
publicarii

23.02.18 Coduri	CPV 31224300-5

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

27.02.18 Pretul	estimativ: 304,00	RON

Descriere: 2	buc.	X	121.85	lei/buc.	-	Media	convertor	multimode	WDM	10/100	Mbps,	conector	SC	si	RJ
45,	maxim	2Km(functioneaza	in	pereche);	2	buc.	X	6.72	lei/buc.	–	Adaptor	fibra	optica	LC-SC
mama-mama,	OM3;	2	buc.	X	23.53	lei/buc.	–	Patch	cord	duplex	MM,	OM3,	SC-LC,	1.5	m.
Preturile	mentionate	anterior	sunt	fara	T.V.A.	inclusa.


